2024

South Jersey Sheds
Bring the Playground Home

We help mom & dad create the perfect custom swing set that
inspires your children to play outside. Play delivered & installed.

Teddy Bear Small Series

Cubby's Fort Pg 56 $ 5,366.00
The Care Bear Castle Pg 58 $ 4,226.00
Winnie's Tower Pg 60 $ 4,999.00
Honey Bear Hangout Pg 62 $ 2,758.00
Wish Bear's Dream Pg 64 $ 3,713.00
Pirate Ship Medium Series

Captain's Castle Pg 42 $ 9,647.00
Sea King Pg 44 $ 6,838.00
Wave Rider Pg 46 $ 9,709.00
Starboard Escape Pg 48 $ 6,462.00
Captain's Pearl Pg 50 $ 8,884.00
Treasure Cove Pg 52 $ 9,854.00
The Marina Pg 54 $ 7,575.00
Space Shuttle

Rocket Launcher 2024 Pg 30 $ 25,828.00
Space Walk Pg 32 $ 12,153.00
The Eclipse Pg 34 $ 12,299.00
The Galaxy Pg 36 $ 16,231.00
Launching Pad Pg 38 $ 13,044.00
Cosmic Launcher Pg 40 $ 23,033.00
Kingdom Playhouse Series

The Homestead Pg 16 $ 23,600.00
The Palace 2024 Pg 20 $ 15,050.00
The Chateau Pg 22 $ 16,880.00
The Mansion Pg 24 $ 11,436.00
The Lodge Pg 26 $ 6,389.00
The Bungalow Pg 28 $ 7,649.00
The Cottage Pg 18 $ 7,515.00
The Hemet Pg 14 $ 10,281.00
The Chalet Pg 10 $ 23,167.00
The Summit Pg 12 $ 7,933.00



Playhouses
4'x6' Poly Playhouse

6'x6' Poly Playhouse

8'x6' Poly Playhouse

8'x8' Poly Playhouse

Open Concept (per ft)
Slides

10 ft Waterfall Slide

10 ft Avalanche Slide

12 ft Avalanche Slide

14 ft Avalanche Slide

5 ft Super Spiral Slide

6 ft Super Spiral Slide

7 ft Super Spiral Slide

9 ft Super Spiral Slide

7 ft Turbo Tube Slide

9 ft Turbo Tube Slide

5 ft Tunnel Express Slide

7 ft Tunnel Express Slide

9 ft Tunnel Express Slide

5 ft Sidewinder Slide

7 ft Sidewinder Slide

9 ft Sidewinder Slide

18 ft Ball Pit Blast

Clear Elbow Tunnel

Clear Straight Tunnel

3 ft Slope Tunnel

Crawl Tunnel

3 ft Tunnel Express Slide
Ramp Slide

Rides

Belt Swing w/ Soft Grip Chain
Trapeze/Rings w/ Soft Grip Chain
Bucket Swing w/ Soft Grip Chain
Deluxe Toddler Swing

Buoy Ball

Buoy Ball/Trapeze Combo
Tire Swing (2 Rope)

Tire Swing (3 Rope)

Tire Swing (4 Rope)

Plastic Glider w/ soft grip chain
Hammock Swing

Porch Swing

Basket Glider

Daisy Disc Swing

Free Standing Swing Beams

Free Standing 3 Position 8 ft Swing Beam
Free Standing 4 Position 8 ft Swing Beam

Free Standing 3 Position Monkey Bars
Free Standing 4 Position Monkey Bars
Free Standing Porch Swing

$905.00
$998.00
$1,327.00
$1,769.00
$57.00

$270.00
$555.00
$839.00
$905.00
$1,136.00
$1,280.00
$1,570.00
$2,000.00
$1,542.00
$1,800.00
$1,029.00
$1,287.00
$1,542.00
$1,287.00
$1,542.00
$2,000.00
$1,938.00
$507.00
$507.00
$829.00
$1,383.00
$829.00
$946.00

$92.00
$92.00
$143.00
$143.00
$226.00
$259.00
$181.00
$214.00
$237.00
$226.00
$294.00
$1,211.00
$1,101.00
$109.00

$1,299.00
$1,418.00
$1,321.00
$1,507.00
$2,547.00

Towers
2'x2' Play Deck

4'x4' Play Deck

4'x6' Play Deck

4'x8' Double Deck

4'x8' Split Level Deck

6'x8' Double Deck Club House
6'x6' Play Deck

6'x8' Double Deck

Triple Cascade Tower

6'x8' Play Deck

6'x12' Double Deck

8'x11' Play Deck

8'x8' Play Deck

4'x12' Double Deck

Climbers

2 ft Climbing Wall for 2'x2"

5 ft Climbing Wall/Ladder Combo
6 ft Climbing Wall/Ladder Combo
7 ft Climbing Wall/Ladder Combo
5 ft Cargo Net/Ladder Combo

6 ft Cargo Net/Ladder Combo

7 ft Cargo Net/Ladder Combo

5 ft Full Width Climbing Wall

6 ft Full Width Climbing Wall

7 ft Full Width Climbing Wall

5 ft Cargo Net

6 ft Cargo Net

7 ft Cargo Net

5 ft Ladder

6 ft Ladder

7 ft Ladder

5 ft Cargo Net/Climbing Wall Combo
6 ft Cargo Net/Climbing Wall Combo
7 ft Cargo Net/Climbing Wall Combo
5 ft Staircase w/ metal railing

6 ft Staircase w/ poly railing

7 ft Staircase w/ poly railing

12 ft Ramp (only available on 5' deck)
ADA Staircase

Swing Beams

3 Position 10 ft High Beam

3 Position 8 ft Standard Beam

3 Position Monkey Bar

4 Position 10 ft High Beam

4 Position 8 ft Standard Beam

4 Position Monkey Bar

2 Position Cross Beam

3 Position High Beam w/ Perpendicular Monkey Bars
3 Position Standard Beam w/ Perpendicular Monkey Bat

$916.00
$2,106.00
$2,489.00
$4,227.00
$4,052.00
$7,397.00
$2,694.00
$4,985.00
$7,144.00
$2,988.00
$5,228.00
$5,709.00
$3,960.00
$4,985.00

$753.00
$822.00
$845.00
$863.00
$822.00
$845.00
$863.00
$916.00
$939.00
$958.00
$662.00
$707.00
$730.00
$208.00
$233.00
$254.00
$916.00
$939.00
$958.00
$510.00
$742.00
$896.00
$760.00
$4,197.00

$887.00
$772.00
$916.00
$1,015.00
$893.00
$1,043.00
$239.00
$1,801.00
$1,685.00



Fun Accessories

5 ft Fireman's Pole

6 ft Fireman's Pole

7 ft Fireman's Pole

Steering Wheel

Ship's Wheel

Telescope

Spotlight

Tic Tac Toe

Periscope

Bubble Panel

Bubble Tube Panel
Binoculars

Megaphone

Connect 4

Tea Table w/ 2 Chairs
Lemonade Stand w/ 2 Chairs
8 ft Lemonade Stand w/ 2 Chairs
Additional Chair for Tea Table
Coffee Bar w/ 2 Chairs

Large Flower Box

Small Flower Box

English Garden Bench (5 ft)
4'x4' Ball Pit (Includes 1500 Balls)
4'x6' Ball Pit (Includes 2000 Balls)
6'x6' Ball Pit (Includes 2500 Balls)
Additional Balls (per 500)

4 ft Long Picnic Table

6 ft Long Picnic Table

4'x4' Checkers Sandbox Cover
4'x6' Checkers Sandbox Cover
Connectors

8 ft Wobbly Bridge

3 ft Tunnel

6 ft Tunnel

S Tunnel

3 ft Solid Bridge

4 ft Solid Bridge

6 ft Solid Bridge

8 ft Solid Bridge

10 ft Solid Bridge

$140.00
$171.00
$186.00
$42.00
$42.00
$37.00
$78.00
$67.00
$62.00
$388.00
$569.00
$48.00
$48.00
$510.00
$578.00
$521.00
$725.00
$233.00
$1,375.00
$62.00
$31.00
$958.00
$1,088.00
$1,493.00
$1,894.00
$313.00
$556.00
$620.00
$304.00
$456.00

$1,026.00
$770.00
$1,029.00
$1,418.00
$470.00
$626.00
$939.00
$1,251.00
$1,564.00

Miscellaneous

Stainless Steel Swing Hanger

Swing Set Anchor

Hand Grip

Extra Climbing Wall Rail

Club House Walls 5 ft High (Per Lineal ft)
Club House Walls 6 ft High (Per Lineal ft)
Club House Walls 7 ft High (Per Lineal ft)
Decking Under Tower (Per Sq Ft)

Poly Railings on Ramp

Poly Railings on 5 ft Staircase

Rails Round Bottom Deck (Per ft)
Misting System for Slide

Misting System for Swing Beam

Raise Deck Height

Raise Roof Height

Additional Playhouse Door

Big Playhouse Window

Clear Elbow Panel

Clear Straight Panel
Rooftops Plastic
4'x4' Play Deck $459.00

4'x6' Play Deck

4'x8' w/ Pergola

6'x8' Double Deck

6'x6' Play Deck

Triple Cascade

6'x8' Play Deck

6'x12' Double Deck

8'x6' Playhouse

8'x8' Playhouse

4'x6' Lean-to Roof

6'x6' Lean-to Roof

8'x6' Lean-to Roof

8'x8' Lean-to Roof
Surfacing Options
Colored Rubber Mulch (per ton)
Black Rubber Mulch (per ton)
Wood Mulch (per cu yd)
Flex-Wall Edging (per lineal ft)
Weed Guard (per sq ft)
Additional Delivery Fees
Fence Removal Fee

Build on Site

2024

$12.00
$26.00
$19.00
$71.00
$78.00
$85.00
$95.00
$22.00
$834.00
$228.00
$31.00
$101.00
$267.00
$217.00
$217.00
$171.00
$367.00
$507.00
$507.00
Poly
$459.00
$639.00
$780.00
$639.00
$682.00
$1,169.00
$1,266.00
$1,513.00
$1,266.00
$1,690.00
$908.00
$1,059.00
$1,707.00
$3,294.00

$1,125.00
$895.00
$175.00
$17.50
$0.40

$145.00
Add 10%



