South Jersey Sheds

Bring the Playground Home

We help mom & dad create the perfect custom swing set that inspires your children to play outside. Play delivered & installed.

Teddy Bear Small Series

Cubby's Fort	Pg 56	\$ 5,366.00
The Care Bear Castle	Pg 58	\$ 4,226.00
Winnie's Tower	Pg 60	\$ 4,999.00
Honey Bear Hangout	Pg 62	\$ 2,758.00
Wish Bear's Dream	Pg 64	\$ 3,713.00



Pirate Ship Medium Series

-		
Captain's Castle	Pg 42	\$ 9,647.00
Sea King	Pg 44	\$ 6,838.00
Wave Rider	Pg 46	\$ 9,709.00
Starboard Escape	Pg 48	\$ 6,462.00
Captain's Pearl	Pg 50	\$ 8,884.00
Treasure Cove	Pg 52	\$ 9,854.00
The Marina	Pg 54	\$ 7,575.00



Space Shuttle Large Series

Rocket Launcher 2024	Pg 30	\$ 25,828.00
Space Walk	Pg 32	\$ 12,153.00
The Eclipse	Pg 34	\$ 12,299.00
The Galaxy	Pg 36	\$ 16,231.00
Launching Pad	Pg 38	\$ 13,044.00
Cosmic Launcher	Pg 40	\$ 23,033.00



Kingdom Playhouse Series

Kingaom nay nouse series		
The Homestead	Pg 16	\$ 23,600.00
The Palace 2024	Pg 20	\$ 15,050.00
The Chateau	Pg 22	\$ 16,880.00
The Mansion	Pg 24	\$ 11,436.00
The Lodge	Pg 26	\$ 6,389.00
The Bungalow	Pg 28	\$ 7,649.00
The Cottage	Pg 18	\$ 7,515.00
The Hemet	Pg 14	\$ 10,281.00
The Chalet	Pg 10	\$ 23,167.00
The Summit	Pg 12	\$ 7,933.00



Playhouses		Towers	
4'x6' Poly Playhouse	\$905.00	2'x2' Play Deck	\$916.00
6'x6' Poly Playhouse	\$998.00	4'x4' Play Deck	\$2,106.00
8'x6' Poly Playhouse	\$1,327.00	4'x6' Play Deck	\$2,489.00
8'x8' Poly Playhouse	\$1,769.00	4'x8' Double Deck	\$4,227.00
Open Concept (per ft)	\$57.00	4'x8' Split Level Deck	\$4,052.00
Slides		6'x8' Double Deck Club House	\$7,397.00
10 ft Waterfall Slide	\$270.00	6'x6' Play Deck	\$2,694.00
10 ft Avalanche Slide	\$555.00	6'x8' Double Deck	\$4,985.00
12 ft Avalanche Slide	\$839.00	Triple Cascade Tower	\$7,144.00
14 ft Avalanche Slide	\$905.00	6'x8' Play Deck	\$2,988.00
5 ft Super Spiral Slide	\$1,136.00	6'x12' Double Deck	\$5,228.00
6 ft Super Spiral Slide	\$1,280.00	8'x11' Play Deck	\$5,709.00
7 ft Super Spiral Slide	\$1,570.00	8'x8' Play Deck	\$3,960.00
9 ft Super Spiral Slide	\$2,000.00	4'x12' Double Deck	\$4,985.00
7 ft Turbo Tube Slide	\$1,542.00	Climbers	
9 ft Turbo Tube Slide	\$1,800.00	2 ft Climbing Wall for 2'x2'	\$753.00
5 ft Tunnel Express Slide	\$1,029.00	5 ft Climbing Wall/Ladder Combo	\$822.00
7 ft Tunnel Express Slide	\$1,287.00	6 ft Climbing Wall/Ladder Combo	\$845.00
9 ft Tunnel Express Slide	\$1,542.00	7 ft Climbing Wall/Ladder Combo	\$863.00
5 ft Sidewinder Slide	\$1,287.00	5 ft Cargo Net/Ladder Combo	\$822.00
7 ft Sidewinder Slide	\$1,542.00	6 ft Cargo Net/Ladder Combo	\$845.00
9 ft Sidewinder Slide	\$2,000.00	7 ft Cargo Net/Ladder Combo	\$863.00
18 ft Ball Pit Blast	\$1,938.00	5 ft Full Width Climbing Wall	\$916.00
Clear Elbow Tunnel	\$507.00	6 ft Full Width Climbing Wall	\$939.00
Clear Straight Tunnel	\$507.00	7 ft Full Width Climbing Wall	\$958.00
3 ft Slope Tunnel	\$829.00	5 ft Cargo Net	\$662.00
Crawl Tunnel	\$1,383.00	6 ft Cargo Net	\$707.00
3 ft Tunnel Express Slide	\$829.00	7 ft Cargo Net	\$730.00
Ramp Slide	\$946.00	5 ft Ladder	\$208.00
Rides		6 ft Ladder	\$233.00
Belt Swing w/ Soft Grip Chain	\$92.00	7 ft Ladder	\$254.00
Trapeze/Rings w/ Soft Grip Chain	\$92.00	5 ft Cargo Net/Climbing Wall Combo	\$916.00
Bucket Swing w/ Soft Grip Chain	\$143.00	6 ft Cargo Net/Climbing Wall Combo	\$939.00
Deluxe Toddler Swing	\$143.00	7 ft Cargo Net/Climbing Wall Combo	\$958.00
Buoy Ball	\$226.00	5 ft Staircase w/ metal railing	\$510.00
Buoy Ball/Trapeze Combo	\$259.00	6 ft Staircase w/ poly railing	\$742.00
Tire Swing (2 Rope)	\$181.00	7 ft Staircase w/ poly railing	\$896.00
Tire Swing (3 Rope)	\$214.00	12 ft Ramp (only available on 5' deck)	\$760.00
Tire Swing (4 Rope)	\$237.00	ADA Staircase	\$4,197.00
Plastic Glider w/ soft grip chain	\$226.00	Swing Beams	
Hammock Swing	\$294.00	3 Position 10 ft High Beam	\$887.00
Porch Swing	\$1,211.00	3 Position 8 ft Standard Beam	\$772.00
Basket Glider	\$1,101.00	3 Position Monkey Bar	\$916.00
Daisy Disc Swing	\$109.00	4 Position 10 ft High Beam	\$1,015.00
Free Standing Swing Beams		4 Position 8 ft Standard Beam	\$893.00
Free Standing 3 Position 8 ft Swing Beam	\$1,299.00	4 Position Monkey Bar	\$1,043.00
Free Standing 4 Position 8 ft Swing Beam	\$1,418.00	2 Position Cross Beam	\$239.00
Free Standing 3 Position Monkey Bars	\$1,321.00	3 Position High Beam w/ Perpendicular Monkey Bars	\$1,801.00
Free Standing 4 Position Monkey Bars	\$1,507.00	3 Position Standard Beam w/ Perpendicular Monkey Bar	\$1,685.00
Free Standing Porch Swing	\$2,547.00		

Fun Accessories	
5 ft Fireman's Pole	\$140.00
6 ft Fireman's Pole	\$171.00
7 ft Fireman's Pole	\$186.00
Steering Wheel	\$42.00
Ship's Wheel	\$42.00
Telescope	\$37.00
Spotlight	\$78.00
Tic Tac Toe	\$67.00
Periscope	\$62.00
Bubble Panel	\$388.00
Bubble Tube Panel	\$569.00
Binoculars	\$48.00
Megaphone	\$48.00
Connect 4	\$510.00
Tea Table w/ 2 Chairs	\$578.00
Lemonade Stand w/ 2 Chairs	\$521.00
8 ft Lemonade Stand w/ 2 Chairs	\$725.00
Additional Chair for Tea Table	\$233.00
Coffee Bar w/ 2 Chairs	\$1,375.00
Large Flower Box	\$62.00
Small Flower Box	\$31.00
English Garden Bench (5 ft)	\$958.00
4'x4' Ball Pit (Includes 1500 Balls)	\$1,088.00
4'x6' Ball Pit (Includes 2000 Balls)	\$1,493.00
6'x6' Ball Pit (Includes 2500 Balls)	\$1,894.00
Additional Balls (per 500)	\$313.00
4 ft Long Picnic Table	\$556.00
6 ft Long Picnic Table	\$620.00
4'x4' Checkers Sandbox Cover	\$304.00
4'x6' Checkers Sandbox Cover	\$456.00
Connectors	
8 ft Wobbly Bridge	\$1,026.00
3 ft Tunnel	\$770.00
6 ft Tunnel	\$1,029.00
S Tunnel	\$1,418.00
3 ft Solid Bridge	\$470.00
4 ft Solid Bridge	\$626.00
6 ft Solid Bridge	\$939.00
8 ft Solid Bridge	\$1,251.00
10 ft Solid Bridge	\$1,564.00

Miscellaneous

Miscellarieous		
Stainless Steel Swing Hanger		\$12.00
Swing Set Anchor		\$26.00
Hand Grip		\$19.00
Extra Climbing Wall Rail		\$71.00
Club House Walls 5 ft High (Per I	ineal ft)	\$78.00
Club House Walls 6 ft High (Per l	_ineal ft)	\$85.00
Club House Walls 7 ft High (Per I	ineal ft)	\$95.00
Decking Under Tower (Per Sq Ft))	\$22.00
Poly Railings on Ramp		\$834.00
Poly Railings on 5 ft Staircase		\$228.00
Rails Round Bottom Deck (Per ft)	\$31.00
Misting System for Slide		\$101.00
Misting System for Swing Beam		\$267.00
Raise Deck Height		\$217.00
Raise Roof Height		\$217.00
Additional Playhouse Door		\$171.00
Big Playhouse Window		\$367.00
Clear Elbow Panel		\$507.00
Clear Straight Panel		\$507.00
Rooftops	Plastic	Poly
4'x4' Play Deck	\$459.00	\$459.00
4'x6' Play Deck		\$639.00
4'x8' w/ Pergola		\$780.00
6'x8' Double Deck		\$639.00
6'x6' Play Deck		\$682.00
Triple Cascade		\$1,169.00
6'x8' Play Deck		\$1,266.00
6'x12' Double Deck		\$1,513.00
8'x6' Playhouse		\$1,266.00
8'x8' Playhouse		\$1,690.00
4'x6' Lean-to Roof		\$908.00
6'x6' Lean-to Roof		\$1,059.00
8'x6' Lean-to Roof		\$1,707.00
8'x8' Lean-to Roof		\$3,294.00
Surfacing Options		
Colored Rubber Mulch (per ton)		\$1,125.00
Black Rubber Mulch (per ton)		\$895.00
Wood Mulch (per cu yd)		\$175.00
Flex-Wall Edging (per lineal ft)		\$17.50
Weed Guard (per sq ft)		\$0.40
Additional Delivery Fees		
Fence Removal Fee		\$145.00
Build on Site		Add 10%